%’f Pekin Community High School

Current as 0f10/18/25

[ SCHEDULE
2025-2026 Boys JV BASKETBALL

DAY DATE

Sat  12/06/2025

Tue 12/16/2025

Tue 01/06/2026

Fri  01/16/2026

Tue 01/27/2026

Wed 02/04/2026

Tue 02/10/2026

Fri  02/13/2026

TIME

1:00 PM
5:30
PM
5:30
PM
5:30
PM
5:30
PM
5:30
PM
6:00
PM
5:30
PM

OPPONENT

Dunlap High School

Morton High School

Canton High School

East Peoria High School

Washington Comm High School

Metamora High School

Normal Community High School

Limestone Community High
School

() SCHEDULE

DAY DATE

Tue 12/02/2025*

Fri  12/05/2025

Sat  12/06/2025

Mon 12/08/2025

Tue 01/13/2026

Fri  01/23/2026

Wed 01/28/2026*

Tue 02/03/2026

Fri  02/06/2026*

Thu 02/12/2026*

TIME
5:30
PM

5:30
PM
4:30
PM
5:30
PM
5:30
PM
5:30
PM
5:30
PM
5:30
PM
5:30
PM
5:30
PM

OPPONENT

Normal Community High School

Dunlap High School

Eureka High School

University High School

East Peoria High School
RESCHEDULE TO 1/11/22

Washington Comm High School

Morton High School

Canton High School

Limestone Community High
School

Lincoln High School

H/A

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

H/A

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

Hawkins
Gym

Hawkins
Gym

Hawkins
Gym

Hawkins
Gym

Hawkins
Gym

Hawkins
Gym

Hawkins
Gym

Hawkins
Gym

BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

Hawkins
Gym

Hawkins
Gym
Hawkins
Gym
Hawkins
Gym
Hawkins
Gym
Hawkins
Gym
Hawkins
Gym
Hawkins
Gym
Hawkins
Gym

Hawkins
Gym



